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Group A
Rank YRank TPE FIN CHN LTU

Games

Played Won Lost

Points

For Against
Class.
Points

1 1 TPE 3 3 0 226 163 6 78 - 45 77 - 70 71 - 48
2 3 FIN 3 2 1 156 184 545 - 78  42 - 40 69 - 66
3 2 CHN 3 1 2 181 178 470 - 77 40 - 42  71 - 59
4 4 LTU 3 0 3 173 211 348 - 71 66 - 69 59 - 71  

Group B
Rank YRank USA BRA GBR SVK

Games

Played Won Lost

Points

For Against
Class.
Points

1 1 USA 3 3 0 311 154 6 112 - 53 85 - 33 114 - 68
2 3 BRA 3 2 1 186 211 553 - 112  68 - 55 65 - 44
3 2 GBR 3 1 2 152 204 433 - 85 55 - 68  64 - 51
4 4 SVK 3 0 3 163 243 368 - 114 44 - 65 51 - 64  

Group C
Rank YRank RUS CAN POL

Games

Played Won Lost

Points

For Against
Class.
Points

1 2 RUS 2 2 0 126 91 4 73 - 46 53 - 45  
2 1 CAN 2 1 1 98 123 346 - 73  52 - 50  
3 3 POL 2 0 2 95 105 245 - 53 50 - 52   

Group D
Rank YRank AUS SWE CZE JPN

Games

Played Won Lost

Points

For Against
Class.
Points

1 1 AUS 3 3 0 269 179 6 71 - 58 85 - 68 113 - 53
2 3 SWE 3 2 1 238 207 558 - 71  72 - 63 108 - 73
3 2 CZE 3 1 2 228 243 468 - 85 63 - 72  97 - 86
4 4 JPN 3 0 3 212 318 353 - 113 73 - 108 86 - 97  

Comparative Ranking

Rank Team GP W - L
Points

For Against Diff.
Current

Run Last 2
Margin

-5 Pts +15 Pts
1 USA 3 3 - 0 311 154 +157 3 wins 2 - 0 0 - 0 3 - 0
2 AUS 3 3 - 0 269 179 +90 3 wins 2 - 0 0 - 0 2 - 0
3 TPE 3 3 - 0 226 163 +63 3 wins 2 - 0 0 - 0 2 - 0
4 SWE 3 2 - 1 238 207 +31 2 wins 2 - 0 0 - 0 1 - 0
5 BRA 3 2 - 1 186 211 -25 2 wins 2 - 0 0 - 0 1 - 1
6 FIN 3 2 - 1 156 184 -28 2 wins 2 - 0 2 - 0 0 - 1
7 RUS 2 2 - 0 126 91 +35 2 wins 2 - 0 0 - 0 1 - 0
8 CHN 3 1 - 2 181 178 +3 2 losses 0 - 2 0 - 1 0 - 0
9 CZE 3 1 - 2 228 243 -15 2 losses 0 - 2 0 - 0 0 - 1

10 GBR 3 1 - 2 152 204 -52 2 losses 0 - 2 0 - 0 0 - 1
11 LTU 3 0 - 3 173 211 -38 3 losses 0 - 2 0 - 1 0 - 1
12 CAN 2 1 - 1 98 123 -25 1 loss 1 - 1 1 - 0 0 - 1
13 SVK 3 0 - 3 163 243 -80 3 losses 0 - 2 0 - 0 0 - 2
14 JPN 3 0 - 3 212 318 -106 3 losses 0 - 2 0 - 0 0 - 2
15 POL 2 0 - 2 95 105 -10 2 losses 0 - 2 0 - 1 0 - 0

LEGEND
DSQ Disqualified GP Games Played W-L Win-Loss YRank Yesterday's Rank
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